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KouISuUu Premium

SWMISINUNUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
AUasUS:=91a2UNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
ATROVISYUWIAUINYIAEQS AcUaANEAS
AV IASBIOCWUSEINA
ANENSISIYUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/Us=nuguaIKqQUNISYU
AYUAaNNsAURQUaVLTUTSUISYU

sSou

KOoVISUU JnuiAaaswavau

SWMISINUINUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
AUasUs=1aounIsyu
A101sasIsvISuU
M(391YSOUNINSSUY INUUIASTIUSY
AV IVASBIDCWUSEINA
AENSISIUUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AWUS=NUBI0/Us=NuQuaIKQUNISYU
AMYUAaNNsAURQUGULTUTSUISYU

Sou

9UdUINU

100
100
200
12,000
700
1,200
700
200
1,000

16,200

9UdUINU

100
100
200
5,000
700
1,000
700
200
1,000

9,000
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ROVISuUU Gold Classroom

SWMSINURIUGISYNISANU JdaudURNU
AAUDSUNISYU 100
A0asUS=91aaUNISYU 100
AN01sasIsvISuU 200
AV IVASBIOCWUSEINA 700
ANESISIUUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTA 1,000
ANEOUADUWIINDS INUUIASTIUSY 700
AIGNYSOUNINSSUY INUUIASTIUSY 1,200
AUS=NUBI0/Us=nuguaIKqQUNISYU 200
AYUAaNNsAURQUaVLTUTSUISYU 1,000

Sou 5,200

n
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
e




© 0O NO O WON = O

© 0 NO O WN = O

AG91wTuNISUoUGD
UNISYUsuUsyUANuUION 4

UnisfAinua 2567 Isvissuvoulinudnyuiyu

KovISuUu Premium Math

SWMISINUNUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
AUasUS:=91a2UNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
ATROVISYUWIAUINYIAEQS AcUaANEAS
AV IASBIOCWUSEINA
ANENSISIYUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/Us=nuguaIKqQUNISYU
AYUAaNNsAURQUaVLTUTSUISYU

sSou

KouISuUu Premium Science

SWMISINUINUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
AUasUS:=91a2UNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
ANROVISYUWIAUINYIAEQS AcUaAEAS
AV IVASBIDCWUSEINA
AENSISIUUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AWUS=NUBI0/Us=NuQuaIKQUNISYU
AMYUAaNNsAURQUGULTUTSUISYU

Sou

9UdUINU

100
100
200
14,000
700
1,200
700
200
1,000

18,200

9UdUINU

100
100
200
14,000
700
1,200
700
200
1,000

18,200
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KouISuu Platinum Health Science

SWNMISINURNUUISYMSANU
AADoUNISYU
AUJAsUs=91aoUNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
AT WASBIDCUSEINA
A9 WASATAWIBYIBITUIAWEV
- dounudvnnu
- dv1 Platinum Health Science
AASISUUTNAROVISYUUSUOINTFA
ANEOUADUWIICIOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/US=NUQUTIKQUNISYU
A9 WUAaINSAURUGVUTUTSUISYU

Sou

KoviSuu Platinum Engineering

SWNMISINURNUUISYMSANU
AADoUNISYU
AUJAsUs=91aoUNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
AT WASBIOCWUSEINA
A9 WASATAWIBYIBITUIAWEV
- dounudvnnu
- dv1 Platinum Health Science
ANANSISUUTNAROVISYUUSUOINTFA
ANEOUADUWIICIOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/US=NUQUTIKQUNISYU
A9 WUAaINSAURUGUUTUTSVISUU

Sou

9IUdURNU

100
100
200
700

3,000
4,000
1,200
700
200

1,000
11,200

9IUdURNU

100
100
200
700

3,000
4,500
1,200
700
200

1,000
11,700
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KovISuu Platinum Politics & Law

SWNMISINURNUUISYMSANU
AADoUNISYU
AUJAsUs=91aoUNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
AT WASBIDCUSEINA
A9 WASATAWIBYIBITUIAWEV
- dounudvnnu
- d1v1 Platinum Politics & Law
AASISUUTNAROVISYUUSUOINTFA
ANEOUADUWIICIOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/US=NUQUTIKQUNISYU
A9 WUAaINSAURUGUUTUTSVISUU

Sou

KouISuU Platinum Linguistics

SWNMISINURUUISYMSANUY
AADoUNISYU
AUJAsUs=91aoUNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
AT WASBIOCWUSEINA
A9 WASATAWIBYIBITUIAWEV
AINNSSUIASUUS:=AUNISTU
AANSISUUTNAROVISYUUSUOINTFA
ANEOUADUWIICOS INUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBIA/Us=NUQUAIKQUNISYU
A NUAaINSAURUSUUTUTSVISUU

sou

9IUdURNU

100
100
200
700

3,000
3,500
1,200
700
200

1,000
10,700

9IUdURNU

100
100
200
700
3,000
3,500
1,200
700
200

1,000
10,700
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KovISuu Platinum Programmer

SWNMISINURNUUISYMSANU
AADoUNISYU
AUJAsUs=91aoUNISYU
A101sasIsvISuU
AT WASBIDCUSEINA
A9 WASATAWIBYIBITUIAWEV
- dounudvnnu
- dva Platinum Programmer
AASISUUTNAROVISYUUSUOINTFA
ANEOUADUWIICIOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/US=NUQUTIKQUNISYU
A9 WUAaINSAURUGUUTUTSVISUU

Sou

KOoVJISYU ShuiAiaaswavau

SWNISINURUUISYMSANU
AYADJOUNISYU
AUAsSUS=91a2UNISYU
A101SsasIsvISuU
ATGI1YSoUNINSSUY INUUIOSTIUSY
AN IASBIDCIUSEINF
ANANSISIYUINAROVISYUUSUDINFA
ANE0UADUWIIN0S INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBIA/Us:NUQUAIKQUNISYU
A UAaINsSAURUGUTUTSUISHU

Sou

JIUdUINU
100
100
200
700

3,000
3,700
1,200
700
200

1,000
10,900

9IUdUNU

100
100
200
5,000
700
1,000
700
200
1,000

9,000
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KouiSuu Gold Classroom

SWMISINUNUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
A0asUS=91aaUNISYU
AN01sasIsvISuU
AV IVASBIDCWUSEINA
ANENSISIYUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AUS=NUBI0/Us=nuguaIKqQUNISYU
AYUAaNNsAURQUaVLTUTSUISYU

Sou

KoJISuUU nuvAaas

SWMISINUINUUISYNISANUN
AAUDSUNISYU
A0asUS=91aaUNISYU
AN01saSIsvISuU
AV IVASBIDCWUSEINA
AENSISIUUTNAROVISYUUSUDINTFA
AEOUADUWIINOS INUUIASTIUSY
AWUS=NUBI0/Us=NuQuaIKQUNISYU
AMYUAaNNsAURQUGULTUTSUISYU

sou

9UdUINU

100
100
200
700
1,000
700
200
1,000

4,000

9UdUINU

100
100
200
700
1,000
700
200
1,000

4,000



